Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: GSS Procon Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/10/2019; List of creditors as on: 03/04/2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. |Name of Name of employee Details of claims received Details of claims admitted Amount |Amount |Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
No. |authorised of of any claims not claims under |any
representat continge |mutual |admitted verification
ive, if any nt claims |dues,
that may
be set off
Date of Receipt |Amount claimed|Amount of claim |Nature of Claim |Whether |% voting
admitted related share in
party? CoC, if
applicable
1 - ANIL KUMAR MISHRA - 245,000 245,000 Salary - - - - - - -
2 - ASHOK KUMAR THAPA - 190,000 190,000 Salary - - - - - - -
NET TOTAL 435,000 435,000

*Note- The Claims Admitted on provisional basis.




